
T
O

T
A

L
E

Tartabini Paolo 8 25 18 25 25 25 18 18 0 10 18 25 215

Lilli Walter 25 6 15 4 15 1 15 15 0 15 8 12 131

Rogari Riccardo 0 15 25 0 0 18 0 0 15 8 25 18 124

Bonifazi Andrea 18 18 10 18 10 0 0 0 18 0 15 15 122

Cipolla Ercole 10 10 12 15 8 2 10 1 10 18 6 6 108

Casciandrini Fulvio 18 15 25 25 0 6 12 0 101

Ferrari Luigi 6 6 12 10 12 12 4 4 66

Mariella Onofrio 15 4 2 0 1 10 8 8 0 0 2 2 52

Anastasi Nunzio 12 0 6 12 2 4 4 4 2 0 1 1 48

Pegolo Daniele 6 12 0 8 4 0 2 6 4 0 42

Gavazza Sebastian 0 25 10 0 35

Massaro Massimo 8 10 0 8 6 2 34

"Leone" 25 0 25

Ciato Sebastiano 12 12 24

Ciocca Massimiliano 0 12 8 4 24

Crea Saverio 0 8 0 2 0 8 18

Braccioni Filippo 6 1 0 6 13

Liberto Luca 1 0 1 2 0 8 12

Maffia Pier Alberto 4 6 10

Luciani Lorenzo 0 8 8

Diamanti Fabrizio 0 6 6

Lisi Alessandro 2 2 4

Galvagni Aldo 0 0 0

Stefani Manuel 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 200

Gavazza Sebastian 15 18 25 25 83

Stefani Ronnie 25 25 50

Ferrari Luigi 18 15 33

Marcelloni Fabio 25 25 25 25 25 0 125

Fecchio Stefano 25 25 25 25 100

Corradin Paolo 25 25 25 25 100

Alunni Massimo 18 18 36

Ferrari Luigi 18 15 25 25 25 25 25 18 18 25 219

Gavazza Sebastian 15 18 18 18 18 25 25 18 155

Stefani Ronnie 25 25 50

Lilli Walter 25 12 25 4 25 6 25 25 4 18 18 15 202

Bonifazi Andrea 18 25 12 25 15 0 6 0 25 6 25 25 182

Cipolla Ercole 10 15 15 18 12 8 18 6 18 25 12 8 165

Stefani Manuel 18 15 6 10 15 10 15 18 107

Anastasi Nunzio 12 0 8 12 8 12 10 10 6 0 8 4 90

Mariella Onofrio 15 10 6 0 4 18 15 15 0 0 6 89

Pegolo Daniele 6 18 0 8 10 4 8 12 8 8 82

Massaro Massimo 10 10 0 15 12 8 55

Ciocca Massimiliano 0 18 12 15 45

Ciato Sebastiano 18 25 43

Braccioni Filippo 10 12 0 12 34

Alunni Massimo 8 8 16

Corradin Paolo 2 10 2 14

Maffia Pier Alberto 6 6 12

Crea Saverio 0 0 0 2 10 12

Diamanti Fabrizio 6 6
Galvagni Aldo 0 0 0

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA 2.0 
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